

Medicine Hat Ringette Association Volunteer of the Year Nomination

Philosophy

Medicine Hat Ringette Association may award one Volunteer of the Year award at the end of each season.

The Volunteer of the Year Award is intended to recognize an individual who has made an outstanding contribution to the Medicine Hat Ringette Association and the sport of Ringette based on the following:

- Current MHRA Member in Good Standing.
- Promotes a positive public image in the sport of Ringette.
- Contributions reflect passion for the sport of Ringette and its participants.
- ❖ An exemplary role model for other volunteers, and leads by example.
- Shows a strong desire and interest for promoting the sport of ringette.

Process

- Any MHRA member may nominate a Volunteer.
- Include a letter describing why this Volunteer deserves the Volunteer of the Year Award.
- ❖ Include a letter of support from another MHRA Member.

Selection Process

The Selection Committee will review nominations. Selection will be based on demonstrated excellence in volunteerism throughout the season he/she is nominated.

Application Deadline

Please refer to the website and/or Facebook page for this years Nomination Deadline

Email Completed Applications To:

MHRA Awards Selection Committee pr@mhringette.com

MHRA VOLUNTEER OF THE YEAR AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Nominee Information:	
Full Name (First, Last)	
Phone #	
Email Address	
Current Positions Held with MHRA Check all that Apply	Executive Director Executive Coordinator Division Coordinator Coach,Assistant Coach, Trainer Team Manager Other
Total # Years of Involvement with MHRA	
Nominator Information:	
Contact Name	
Phone #	
Email	
Nominators Signature	
Check List:	
Nomination Form Letter from Nominator	Date Submitted:
Letter of Support	